

9A0-384 Dumps

Adobe Experience Manager 6.0 Developer Exam

<https://www.certleader.com/9A0-384-dumps.html>



NEW QUESTION 1

Which property should be used to find the repository where the configuration changes made in the Web Console are saved?

- A. Persistent Identity (PID)
- B. Reference Repository
- C. Component.id
- D. Component.name

Answer: A

Explanation: Reference:

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/deploying/configuring_osgi.html

NEW QUESTION 2

Which two URLs will show the server logs? (Choose two.)

- A. <http://{server}/system/console/status-slinglogs>
- B. <http://{server}/system/console/slinglog>
- C. <http://{server}/bin/crxde/logs>
- D. <http://{server}/system/console/logs>

Answer: BC

Explanation: Reference:

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/deploying/monitoring_and_maintaining.html

NEW QUESTION 3

Which three AEM jar names will start AEM in author mode? (Choose three.)

- A. quickstart-4502.jar
- B. cq5-author-p4502.jar
- C. aem-publish.jar
- D. cq5-author-4502.jar

Answer: BCD

Explanation: Reference:

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/getting_started/download_and_startworking.html

NEW QUESTION 4

Which statement about the usage of declarative services while creating an OSGi component is true?

- A. @Property annotation is used to reference to other services from the component by component runtime
- B. @Reference annotation is optional and used to define properties available to the component
- C. @Component annotation is the only required annotation and missing which will NOT declare the class as component
- D. @Service annotation is required and describes which service Interface is served by the component

Answer: C

Explanation: Reference:

<http://felix.apache.org/documentation/subprojects/apache-felix-maven-scr-plugin/scr-annotations.html>

NEW QUESTION 5

Which is a valid way of creating an OSGi service?

- A. `class MyServiceImpl extends ServiceRegistry{}`
- B. `@Service class MyServiceImpl extends MyService...`
- C. `@Component @Service class MyServiceImpl extends MyService`
- D. `/** */ class MyServiceImpl extends MyService{}`

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 6

Which statement about client libraries is true?

- A. A client library node type has the `jcr:primaryType` value `nt:folder`
- B. The client library for a project called myapp should be defined under `/etc/clientlibs/myapp`
- C. To include only CSS files in the header.jsp from the client lib called "myproject.all" use `<cq:includeClientLib categories="myproject all"/>`
- D. Use the Day CQ HTML Library Manager service in the Felix console to compress and minify the generated CSS for better performance on production systems.

Answer: A

Explanation: Reference:
<http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/developing/widgets.html>

NEW QUESTION 7

What are three causes if Dispatcher stopped updating cache files in the cache directory on the Webserver? (Choose three).

- A. The request to the page in question contain query string parameters.
- B. The request to the page in question has authorization headers and dispatcher.any does not contain \allowAuthorized.
- C. Dispatcher Flush agent is disabled on publish instance.
- D. The request URI of the page in question should always start with /content.

Answer: ABD

Explanation: Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/dispatcher/disp-config.html>

NEW QUESTION 8

When configuring a custom log file on a production publish instance, which two statements are true? (Choose two).

- A. Web Console url <http://<aemhost>:<port>/system/console/slinglog> provides information about Sling Logging.
- B. Always start with the log level DEBUG on the production server to get more information.
- C. Create a run mode based on Apache Sling Logging Logger configuration for publish run mode as `org.apache.sling.commons.log.LogManager.factory.config-<identifier>`.
- D. The physical location of the custom log file is NOT relative to the crx-quickstart folder.

Answer: CD

Explanation: Reference:
http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-4/deploying/configuring_cq.html

NEW QUESTION 9

Which log file in `<cq-installation-dir>/crx-quickstrat/logs` should you look at to see logging messages indicating events during startup?

- A. Audit.log
- B. Error.log
- C. Stdout.log
- D. Stderr.log

Answer: C

Explanation: Reference:
http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/deploying/monitoring_and_maintaining.html

NEW QUESTION 10

When installing Internet Information Services, which Application Development Feature needs to be enabled to work with the AEM Dispatcher?

- A. ISAPI Filters
- B. Server-Side Includes
- C. CGI
- D. ISAPI Extensions

Answer: A

Explanation: Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/dispatcher/disp-install.html>

NEW QUESTION 10

What is the difference between extending a component and component overlay?

- A. There is NO difference.
- B. Overlay is to override default component functionalit
- C. Extending is to extend the component functionality through the use of Resource Hierarchy and super types.
- D. Overlay is to extend the component functionality through the use of Resource Hierarchy and super type
- E. Extending is to override default component functionality.
- F. Extending component means extending the behavior of foundation component, Overlay component is overriding the behavior of custom component.

Answer: C

Explanation: Reference:
<http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/aem/6-0/develop/social-communities/scf/client-customize.html>

NEW QUESTION 11

What is the correct way to use clientlibs with Sightly?

- A. <meta data-sly-template="{clientLib.all @ categories=,your.clientlib,}" data-sly-unwrap></meta>
- B. <meta data-sly-call="{clientLib.all @ categories=,your.clientlib,}" data-sly-unwrap></meta>
- C. <meta data-sly-use="{clientLib.all @ categories='your.clientlib'}" data-sly-unwrap></meta>
- D. <meta data-sly-include="{clientLib.all @ categories='your.clientlib'}" data-sly-unwrap></meta>

Answer: D

Explanation: Reference:

<http://blogs.adobe.com/experiencedelivers/experience-management/sightly-clientlibs/>

NEW QUESTION 13

Which Maven plugin allows direct installation of the bundle into AEM?

- A. maven-sling-plugin
- B. maven-scr-plugin
- C. maven-bundle-plugin
- D. maven-javadoc-plugin

Answer: D

Explanation: Reference:

<http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/developing/developmenttools/how-to-build-aem-projects-using-apache-maven.html>

NEW QUESTION 15

Which command would you enter in your CQ Component script to get the template path of an AEM page in publish instance?

- A. Properties-get("cq:template"/-);
- B. Page.getTemplate();
- C. Page.getTemplate().getPath();
- D. resource.getTemplate().getPath();

Answer: B

Explanation: Reference:

<https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/using/using-sling-apis.html>

NEW QUESTION 19

Using the default Dispatcher configuration, which type of URL will have a response cached by the Dispatcher?

- A. URL denied by the /cache sections in dispatcher.any file.
- B. URL without a file extension.
- C. URL with query parameters.
- D. URL with an extension in its suffix.

Answer: A

Explanation: Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/dispatcher/disp-config.html>

NEW QUESTION 21

You create an nt:unstructured node inside the apps in CRXDE Lite and then you create a folder inside the apps and click save. What is the expected behavior?

- A. The folder and nt:unstructured node, none of them will get saved.
- B. The folder will get saved after refreshing the apps.
- C. The folder and nt:unstructured node, both will get saved.
- D. The folder will get saved.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 22

Which property is deprecated while resolving a template (T) that can be used as a template for page (P)?

- A. cq:allowedTemplates property of the jcr:contentsubnode of P or an ancestor of P
- B. allowedPaths property of T
- C. allowedParents property of T
- D. allowedChildren property of the template of P

Answer: A

Explanation: Reference:

<http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/developing/templates.html>

NEW QUESTION 24

How do you specify the dependency of Junit with any version greater than or equal to 3.8?

- A) `<dependency>
 <groupId>junit</groupId>
 <artifactId>junit</artifactId>
 <version>(3.8,]</version>
 <scope>test</scope>
</dependency>`
- B) `<dependency>
 <groupId>junit</groupId>
 <artifactId>junit</artifactId>
 <version>[3.8,</version>
 <scope>test</scope>
</dependency>`
- C) `<dependency>
 <groupId>junit</groupId>
 <artifactId>junit</artifactId>
 <version>3.8</version>
 <scope>test</scope>
</dependency>`
- D) `<dependency>
 <groupId>junit</groupId>
 <artifactId>junit</artifactId>
 <version>(3.8,</version>
 <scope>test</scope>
</dependency>`

- A. Exhibit A
B. Exhibit B
C. Exhibit C
D. Exhibit D

Answer: B

Explanation: Reference:

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/deploying/osgi_configuration_settings.html

NEW QUESTION 26

Which three statements about replicate permissions on a resource are true? (Choose three).

- A. The replication rights are evaluated bottom-up in the node tree.
B. The allow replication rights has higher precedence than deny replication rights.
C. To grant replication rights to a user on any resource, user has to have read permissions for/etc/replication, /bin.
D. The allow replication rights has lower precedence than deny replication rights.

Answer: BCD

Explanation: Reference:

<https://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/aem/6-0/administer/security/security.html>

NEW QUESTION 28

The same OSGI configuration parameter is present under /libs/*/config.. AND /apps/*/config..and modified in both locations as well as via felix Console. During runtime, what is the reload order?

- A. /libs/*/config, Felix Console and /apps/*/config
B. Felix Console,/apps/*/config and /libs/*/config
C. /libs/*/config, /apps/*/config and Felix Console
D. /apps/*/config, /libs/*/config and Felix Console

Answer: A

Explanation: Reference:

<http://kalkanotel.com/change-made-via-felix-console-takes-more-precedence-over-apps-and-lib-why-i71179.htm>

NEW QUESTION 30

Which should be configured to create a custom log file with a different log level?

- A. Apache Sling Log Configuration
B. Apache Sling Logging Reader Configuration
C. Apache Sling Logging Logger Configuration

D. Apache Sling Logging Configuration

Answer: C

Explanation: Reference:

http://docs.adobe.com/docs/en/cq/5-6-1/deploying/configure_logging.html

NEW QUESTION 33

You are using IIS as the Web server with the dispatcher and your websites root folder path is /content/mycompany. The page /content/mycompany/aboutus is edited and activated to the AEM publish instance. Assuming the dispatcher flush agent is NOT available and IIS is installed on C:\inetpub of the Windows server, what needs to be done for the new version of the page to be seen from the IIS Web server?

- A. Delete the subfolders of the directory "C:\inetpub\wwwroot" to clear the content cache.
- B. Nothing.
- C. Delete the directory "C:\inetpub\temp" to clear the content cache.
- D. Delete the following directory "C:\inetpub\wwwroot\content\mycompany" to clear the content cache.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 38

.....

Thank You for Trying Our Product

* 100% Pass or Money Back

All our products come with a 90-day Money Back Guarantee.

* One year free update

You can enjoy free update one year. 24x7 online support.

* Trusted by Millions

We currently serve more than 30,000,000 customers.

* Shop Securely

All transactions are protected by VeriSign!

100% Pass Your 9A0-384 Exam with Our Prep Materials Via below:

<https://www.certleader.com/9A0-384-dumps.html>